
ほ青葉山連絡バス時刻表 I Aobayama Shuttle Bus Time Schedule'iiijl 

■青葉山駅→ナノテラス ■ナノテラス→青葉山駅
to NanoTerasu to Aobayama Sta.

農学部 UH青葉山 サイエンスパーク ナノテラス ナノテラス
Aobayama Faculty of UH Science NanoTerasu NanoTerasu 

Sta. (51) Agriculture Aobayama Park 

7:40 -� 7:43 -� 7:45 -� 7:47 -� 7:49 8:00 
8:10 8:13 8:15 8:17 8:19 8:20 
8:30 8:33 8:35 8:37 8:39 8:40 
8:50 8:53 8:55 8:57 8:59 9:00 
9:10 9:13 9:15 9:17 9:19 9:20 
9:30 9:33 9:35 9:37 9:39 9:40 
9:50 9:53 9:55 9:57 9:59 10:00 

10:10 10:13 10:15 10:17 10:19 11:20 
11:30 11:33 11:35 11:37 11:39 11:40 
11:50 11 :53 11:55 11 :57 11 :59 12:00 
12:10 12:13 12:15 12:17 12:19 12:20 
12:30 12:33 12:35 12:37 12:39 12:40 
12:50 12:53 12:55 12:57 12:59 13:00 
13:10 13:13 13:15 13:17 13:19 13:20 
13:30 13:33 13:35 13:37 13:39 14:00 
14:10 14:13 14:15 14:17 14:19 15:00 
15:10 15:13 15:15 15:17 15:19 16:00 
16:10 16:13 16:15 16:17 16:19 17:00 
17:10 17:13 17:15 17:17 17:19 17:20 
17:30 17:33 17:35 17:37 17:39 17:40 
17:50 17:53 17:55 17:57 17:59 18:00 
18:10 18:13 18:15 18:17 18:19 18:20 
18:30 18:33 18:35 18:37 18:39 18:40 
18:50 18:53 18:55 18:57 18:59 19:00 
19:10 19:13 19:15 19:17 19:19 19:20 
19:30 19:33 19:35 19:37 19:39 19:40 
19:50 19:53 19:55 19:57 19:59 20:00 
20:10 20:13 20:15 20:17 20:19 21:20 
21:30 21:33 21:35 21 :37 21 :39 22:00 
22:10 22:13 22:15 22:17 22:19 23:00 
23:10 23:13 23:15 23:17 23:19 

•毎日（土日祝日含む）運行します（但し、 GW• お盆・年末年始の期間を除く）。
• The NanoTerasu service route runs every day (including Saturdays, Sundays, and holidays)

except for GW, Summer vacation, Year-end and New Year holidays.

交通事情等により、 到着時刻が変動する場合があります。
Aobayama Shuttle bus may not travel according to time schedule by a traffic condition. 

■忘れ物に関するお問い合わせ：教育・学生支援部学生支援課支援企画係
Lost and Found I Please call Support Planning Section, Student Services Division Tel : 022 - 795 - 7818

■連絡先I 東北大学財務部資産管理課
Contact I Property Management Division, Finance Department, Tohoku University
Tel : 022 - 217 - 4920 e-mail : syukusya@grp.tohoku.ac.jp

サイエンスパーク
Science 

8:02 
8:22 
8:42 
9:02 
9:22 
9:42 

10:02 
11 :22 
11:42 
12:02 
12:22 
12:42 
13:02 
13:22 
14:02 
15:02 
16:02 
17:02 
17:22 
17:42 
18:02 
18:22 
18:42 
19:02 
19:22 
19:42 
20:02 
21 :22 
22:02 
23:02 

UH青葉山 農学部 青葉山駅（南1)
UH Aobayama 

Sta. (51) 

8:04 8:06 8:09 
8:24 8:26 8:29 
8:44 8:46 8:49 
9:04 9:06 9:09 
9:24 9:26 9:29 
9:44 9:46 9:49 
10:04 10:06 10:09 
11:24 11:26 11:29 
11 :44 11:46 11:49 
12:04 12:06 12:09 
12:24 12:26 12:29 
12:44 12:46 12:49 
13:04 13:06 13:09 
13:24 13:26 13:29 
14:04 14:06 14:09 
15:04 15:06 15:09 
16:04 16:06 16:09 
17:04 17:06 17:09 
17:24 17:26 17:29 
17:44 17:46 17:49 
18:04 18:06 18:09 
18:24 18:26 18:29 
18:44 18:46 18:49 
19:04 19:06 19:09 
19:24 19:26 19:29 
19:44 19:46 19:49 
20:04 20:06 20:09 
21 :24 21 :26 21:29 
22:04 22:06 22:09 
23:04 23:06 23:09 

kanai
ハイライト表示

kanai
ハイライト表示

kanai
ハイライト表示

kanai
ハイライト表示

kanai
ハイライト表示

kanai
ハイライト表示

kanai
ハイライト表示




