

青葉山連絡バス時刻表 | Aobayama Shuttle Bus Time Schedule

■青葉山駅 → ナノテラス to NanoTerasu

青葉山駅(南1) Aobayama Sta. (S1)	農学部 Faculty of Agriculture	UH青葉山 UH Aobayama	サイエンスパーク Science Park	ナノテラス NanoTerasu
7:40	→ 7:43	→ 7:45	→ 7:47	→ 7:49
8:10	→ 8:13	→ 8:15	→ 8:17	→ 8:19
8:30	→ 8:33	→ 8:35	→ 8:37	→ 8:39
8:50	→ 8:53	→ 8:55	→ 8:57	→ 8:59
9:10	→ 9:13	→ 9:15	→ 9:17	→ 9:19
9:30	→ 9:33	→ 9:35	→ 9:37	→ 9:39
9:50	→ 9:53	→ 9:55	→ 9:57	→ 9:59
10:10	→ 10:13	→ 10:15	→ 10:17	→ 10:19
11:30	→ 11:33	→ 11:35	→ 11:37	→ 11:39
11:50	→ 11:53	→ 11:55	→ 11:57	→ 11:59
12:10	→ 12:13	→ 12:15	→ 12:17	→ 12:19
12:30	→ 12:33	→ 12:35	→ 12:37	→ 12:39
12:50	→ 12:53	→ 12:55	→ 12:57	→ 12:59
13:10	→ 13:13	→ 13:15	→ 13:17	→ 13:19
13:30	→ 13:33	→ 13:35	→ 13:37	→ 13:39
14:10	→ 14:13	→ 14:15	→ 14:17	→ 14:19
15:10	→ 15:13	→ 15:15	→ 15:17	→ 15:19
16:10	→ 16:13	→ 16:15	→ 16:17	→ 16:19
17:10	→ 17:13	→ 17:15	→ 17:17	→ 17:19
17:30	→ 17:33	→ 17:35	→ 17:37	→ 17:39
17:50	→ 17:53	→ 17:55	→ 17:57	→ 17:59
18:10	→ 18:13	→ 18:15	→ 18:17	→ 18:19
18:30	→ 18:33	→ 18:35	→ 18:37	→ 18:39
18:50	→ 18:53	→ 18:55	→ 18:57	→ 18:59
19:10	→ 19:13	→ 19:15	→ 19:17	→ 19:19
19:30	→ 19:33	→ 19:35	→ 19:37	→ 19:39
19:50	→ 19:53	→ 19:55	→ 19:57	→ 19:59
20:10	→ 20:13	→ 20:15	→ 20:17	→ 20:19
21:30	→ 21:33	→ 21:35	→ 21:37	→ 21:39
22:10	→ 22:13	→ 22:15	→ 22:17	→ 22:19
23:10	→ 23:13	→ 23:15	→ 23:17	→ 23:19

ナノテラス行
to
NanoTerasu

■ナノテラス → 青葉山駅 to Aobayama Sta.

ナノテラス NanoTerasu	サイエンスパーク Science Park	UH青葉山 UH Aobayama	農学部 Faculty of Agriculture	青葉山駅(南1) Aobayama Sta. (S1)
8:00	→ 8:02	→ 8:04	→ 8:06	→ 8:09
8:20	→ 8:22	→ 8:24	→ 8:26	→ 8:29
8:40	→ 8:42	→ 8:44	→ 8:46	→ 8:49
9:00	→ 9:02	→ 9:04	→ 9:06	→ 9:09
9:20	→ 9:22	→ 9:24	→ 9:26	→ 9:29
9:40	→ 9:42	→ 9:44	→ 9:46	→ 9:49
10:00	→ 10:02	→ 10:04	→ 10:06	→ 10:09
11:20	→ 11:22	→ 11:24	→ 11:26	→ 11:29
11:40	→ 11:42	→ 11:44	→ 11:46	→ 11:49
12:00	→ 12:02	→ 12:04	→ 12:06	→ 12:09
12:20	→ 12:22	→ 12:24	→ 12:26	→ 12:29
12:40	→ 12:42	→ 12:44	→ 12:46	→ 12:49
13:00	→ 13:02	→ 13:04	→ 13:06	→ 13:09
13:20	→ 13:22	→ 13:24	→ 13:26	→ 13:29
14:00	→ 14:02	→ 14:04	→ 14:06	→ 14:09
15:00	→ 15:02	→ 15:04	→ 15:06	→ 15:09
16:00	→ 16:02	→ 16:04	→ 16:06	→ 16:09
17:00	→ 17:02	→ 17:04	→ 17:06	→ 17:09
17:20	→ 17:22	→ 17:24	→ 17:26	→ 17:29
17:40	→ 17:42	→ 17:44	→ 17:46	→ 17:49
18:00	→ 18:02	→ 18:04	→ 18:06	→ 18:09
18:20	→ 18:22	→ 18:24	→ 18:26	→ 18:29
18:40	→ 18:42	→ 18:44	→ 18:46	→ 18:49
19:00	→ 19:02	→ 19:04	→ 19:06	→ 19:09
19:20	→ 19:22	→ 19:24	→ 19:26	→ 19:29
19:40	→ 19:42	→ 19:44	→ 19:46	→ 19:49
20:00	→ 20:02	→ 20:04	→ 20:06	→ 20:09
21:20	→ 21:22	→ 21:24	→ 21:26	→ 21:29
22:00	→ 22:02	→ 22:04	→ 22:06	→ 22:09
23:00	→ 23:02	→ 23:04	→ 23:06	→ 23:09

青葉山駅行
to
Aobayama
Sta.

- ・毎日（土日祝日含む）運行します（但し、GW・お盆・年末年始の期間を除く）。
- ・The NanoTerasu service route runs every day (including Saturdays, Sundays, and holidays) except for GW, Summer vacation, Year-end and New Year holidays.

交通事情等により、到着時刻が変動する場合があります。
Aobayama Shuttle bus may not travel according to time schedule by a traffic condition.

- 忘れ物に関するお問い合わせ：教育・学生支援部学生支援課支援企画係
Lost and Found | Please call Support Planning Section, Student Services Division Tel : 022 - 795 - 7818
- 連絡先 | 東北大学財務部資産管理課
Contact | Property Management Division, Finance Department, Tohoku University
Tel : 022 - 217 - 4920 e-mail : syukusya@grp.tohoku.ac.jp